
Friday Night - Coed Sixes Team Contact Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone E-Mail

121 Just the Tips Justin Slinn 209-3817 306 209-3817 justinslinn@yahoo.ca

122 Bumpin' Uglies James Cheeseman 306 502-6354 jamescheeseman.jc@gmail.com

123 Sandblasters Stacey Frey 306 530-9917 staceyfrey166@hotmail.com

124 Sets Offenders Derick Roberts 306 581-4134 derickrbs@gmail.com

125 Poppin Volleys Tyler Yuhasz 306 530-7873 777-7605 ty.yuhasz@hotmail.com

126 Wilson!! Ali Halbert 306 551-8827 alison.halbert@gmail.com

Rob Godin robert@crowncomputers.ca

127 I'd Hit That Alisa Planeto 306 533-0545 aplaneto@outlook.com

128 Weekenders Hari Patel 306 209-3260 haripatel.1989@gmail.com

129 Team Ballers Adeyemi Gbadebo 306 502-6998 639-571-2350 yeemoo99@yahoo.com

130 12 Bad Knees Kayla Ward 306 999-6824 kayla-ward@hotmail.com

131 Dig €˜Em Smack Luis Leon 306 591-2177 luismhea@yahoo.ca

132 The Undecided Hannah Picard 306 519-9775 h.picard9@outlook.com

133 Gettin Diggy wit it Lindsey Beaudry 306 281-5719 lindsey.beaudry11@gmail.com

134 Six-y Time Krista Clark 306 698-7220 clark.7@hotmail.ca

135 Bad Batch Crystal Richard 639 590-3887 clgrichard@gmail.com
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